
TARIFFE MENSA DAL 2023

Fascia 6

Fino a 

15.000 €

Fascia 5

Fino a 

15.000 €

Fascia 4

Fino a 

12.000 €

Fascia 3

Fino a 

9.500 €

Fascia 2

Fino a 

7.500 €

Fascia 1

Fino a 

5.500 €

ISEE

5,20 €4,99 €4,51 € 4,08 € 3,49 € 2,47 € Tariffa

--3,83 €3,46 €2,96 €2,09 €dal 3° figlio


